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' CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022 ' CATALANA
DERCIGEIS BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022 DERCES
Prova 93 Masc., 200m Lliure Infantil Mascui
01/05/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
15 anys
1. CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07 Fed Andorrana 2:05.77 2:02.27 533,00 25E ANDORRA 30/04/2022
2. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:07.12 2:06.93 517,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
3. RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07 C.N.Mataré 2:08.46 2:04.77 501,00 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
4. LATORRE COMAS, Bernat 07 C.N.Calella 2:08.97 2:05.28 495,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
5. ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:09.49 2:05.80 489,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
6. ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07 CN. Lleida 2:09.57 2:05.88 488,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
7. JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N. lgualada 2:09.63 2:05.94 487,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
8. SERRA RIBAS, Biel 07 C.N. Figueres 2:09.68 2:05.99 487,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
9. GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07 C.N. Manresa 2:10.68 2:06.99 476,00 25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
10. FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi 07 C.N. Salou 2:11.08 2:07.39 471,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
11. DESCARREGA ROVIRA, Arnau 07 C.N.Reus Ploms 2:11.50 2:07.81 467,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
12. GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07 C.N. Granollers 2:12.09 2:08.40 460,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
13. RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 C.N. Terrassa 2:13.14 2:12.95 450,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
14. CANTERO ORTEGA, Alejandro 07 A.N. Gramenet 2:13.56 2:09.87 445,00 25M AGORA 01/05/2022
15. ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07 C.N. Esplugues 2:13.67 2:09.98 444,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
16. BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 2:14.05 2:10.36 441,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
17. PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N.Mataré 2:14.36 2:10.67 438,00 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
18. JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07 C.N.Mataré 2:14.53 2:10.84 - 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
19. SAMPER POYATOS, David 07 C.N. Terrassa 2:14.72 2:14.53 434,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
20. RISCO NAVARRO, Izan 07 C.N. Vallirana 2:15.05 2:11.36 431,00 25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
21. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:15.70 2:15.51 425,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
22. SNEGUR, Marcus 07 N.Joan Pelegri 2:16.66 2:12.97 416,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
23. GABERNET MARTIN, Biel 07 C.N. Tarrega 2:16.84 2:13.15 414,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
24. MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07 C.N.Premia 2:17.07 2:13.38 412,00 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
HUND FERRANDIZ, Marc Alexandre 07 C.N. Barcelona 2:17.07 2:13.38 412,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
26. CARDONA CODINA, Marc 07 C.N. Centelles 2:18.24 2:14.55 402,00 25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
27. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 2:18.28 2:18.09 - 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
28. ROVIRA AGUILA, Biel 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:18.39 2:18.20 400,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
MARTIN GARCIA, Oriol 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:18.39 2:18.20 - 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
30. ORTEGA MENA, Ibai 07 C.N. Centelles 2:18.53 2:14.84 399,00 25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
31. POZO XUFRE, Ferran 07 C.N.Calella 2:18.56 2:14.87 399,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
32. MEDINA JOVER, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:18.96 2:15.27 395,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
33. CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07 C.N. Viladecans 2:19.21 2:15.52 393,00 25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
34. GOMEZ GARCIA, Alexander 07 C.N. lgualada 2:19.47 2:15.78 391,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
35. DAVIU VIDAL, Blai 07 CN. Lleida 2:19.50 2:15.81 391,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
36. FIORI PORTA, Pol 07 C.N.Mataré 2:19.63 2:15.94 - 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
37. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:19.68 2:19.49 - 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
38. FORCADA ROSCO, Adria 07 C.N. Vilafranca 2:19.83 2:16.14 388,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
39. SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Arnau 07 C.N. Martorell 2:19.90 2:19.71 388,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
40. LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:20.10 2:16.41 386,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
41. ABAD GRAU, Pau 07 C.N. Cervera 2:20.26 2:16.57 385,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
42. GIMENO DIAZ, Pol 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:21.02 2:20.83 378,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
43. BOIRA DIAZ, Miquel 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:21.44 2:21.25 375,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
44. ODAINIC, Pavel 07 C.N. Igualada 2:21.48 2:17.79 - 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
45, TESEI, Nicholas 07 C.N. Barcelona 2:21.49 2:17.80 - 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
46. GUELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07 C.N.Banyoles 2:22.75 2:19.06 365,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
47. MOLINER GUINO, Marti 07 C.N.Banyoles 2:22.76 2:19.07 365,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
48. VILAR ALVAREZ, Martin 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:22.79 2:22.60 365,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
49. BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:23.35 2:19.66 360,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
50. BLANCHART REYES, Joan 07  A.E.N. Jipiter Sant Marti 2:23.86 2:20.17 356,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
RODOREDA CONGOST, Pau 07 C.N.Banyoles 2:23.86 2:20.17 - 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
52. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David 07 C.N.Cornella 2:24.07 2:20.38 355,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
53. AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex 07 C.N. Cornella 2:24.92 2:21.23 349,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
54. FUENTES SANCHEZ, Javier 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:25.18 2:24.99 - 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
55. ROSADO UDINA, David 07 Manyanet NC 2:25.37 2:21.68 345,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
56. GARCIA SORIA, Marco 07 N. Joan Pelegri 2:25.64 2:21.95 344,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
57. ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07 C.N.Badalona 2:25.95 2:22.26 341,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
58. REMOLA CUNI, Ton 07 C.N. Granollers 2:26.02 2:22.33 341,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
59. RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL, Stiven 07 GEEG 2:26.46 2:22.77 338,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
60. BOJNOWSKI PRIM, Lluis 07 G.E.N.Roses 2:26.66 2:22.97 336,00 25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
61. PUJOL CHAVARRIA, Alejandro 07 C.E. Agora 2:26.78 2:23.09 336,00 25M AGORA 01/05/2022
62. SALA GRAUS, Alex 07 C.N. Mollerusa 2:27.19 2:23.50 333,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
63. MOLINA SIMA, Adrian 07 C.N.Badalona 2:28.53 2:24.84 324,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
64. BEJARANO PRIETO, Pablo 07 C.N. Sant Adria 2:29.56 2:25.87 317,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
65. BELLET BONEU, Cesc 07 C.N. Mollerusa 2:30.56 2:26.87 311,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
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SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Airan
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, Alex
PONT MEDINA, Adam

SUBIRA HOMEDES, Toni
CARMONA VAZQUEZ, Isaac
CARRERAS CABRE, Pol
VAZQUEZ LLORENS, Oriol
RUIZ BARRAGAN, Pau
GONZALEZ ZAERA, Carlos
FERNANDEZ MONTERO, Sergi
PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau
RINON TURMO, Hugo

PELLICERO PINHEIRO, Roberto Carlos

BELTRAN CASANELLA, Isaac
RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Victor
MASIP MARTINEZ, Teo
HIDALGO ESCUDERO, Victor
UROS CORTES, JORDI
LLORET GONZALEZ, Sergio
MORENO MARTINEZ, Mario
CRESPO TORRENTE, Mikel
HABAS AGUAS, Marc

LEON ARGEMI, Gabriel
TORRICO FAJARDO, Adrian
TORRES SILVESTRE, Jan
TORRES SILVESTRE, Nil

16 anys

ONOGOAWNE

Sponsor

NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo

JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, Alex
KRAMSKOY, Mark

TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix

JORDA MARZA, Marc
GONCALVEZ ESTORACH, Marc
VILAMALA AUSIO, Roger
SUBIRA SAVON, Tomas
POTTIER IBANEZ, Victor
CHECA HORNERO, Aleix
ROMERO GUZMAN, Arnau
SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel
CARMONA ISART, Bernat
MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau

DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem
DIAZ MORCILLO, Guillem
SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer
NAVALON CARRUESCO, Eric
LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel

BLANCO CUBERO, David

. ALVAREZ GARCIA, Joel
. DEL REY BONILLA, Julen

SOLA RIOS, Ricard
CRUZ CAMPA, Eric
DURAN SALVADOR, Joan

. BACHS PUBILL, Pau
. ALONSO BERNARDEZ, Oriol

RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol
FERNANDEZ MANZANO, Ignacio
SARABIA FERNANDEZ, Marcos

. MONK ABARCA, Sebastian
. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi

MARTIN HUERTAS, Oriol
FERRER CEDILLO, Martin

. REDONDO SORIA, lker
. PULIDO GONZALEZ, Iker
. CRUZ DOMINGO, Pablo

COLL GARCIA, Guillem
GARCIA LOPEZ, Manuel

. MACHADO VACA, Lucio
. DOMENECH REZEK, Pablo

Sponsor Institucional

HIF Generalitat

All¥ de Catalunya
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C.N. Cerdanyola
A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti
C.N. Premia

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Igualada

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Rubi

C.N. Vallirana

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Tarrega

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Salou

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Sant Feliu

A.E. Santa Eulalia
A.E. Santa Eulalia
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Santa Perpétua
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Sallent

C.N. Sallent

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Sitges

C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Centelles
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Tarraco
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Barcelona
N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Premia
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Salou
G.E.N. Roses

((E?esportcat

Temps 50E

2:32.21
2:32.91
2:33.76
2:34.21
2:34.29
2:34.89
2:34.93
2:35.11
2:35.44
2:37.47
2:38.24
2:40.09
2:41.92
2:43.51
2:44.24
2:45.53
2:51.28
2:53.61
2:54.01
2:54.70
2:57.21
2:58.27
3:04.06
3:12.67
3:14.76
3:15.71

1:58.68
2:00.18
2:00.61
2:01.83
2:02.45
2:05.20
2:05.38
2:05.67
2:06.72
2:08.25
2:08.32
2:09.32
2:10.31
2:10.78
2:10.84
2:11.58
2:12.22
2:12.31
2:12.41
2:12.60
2:12.72
2:13.39
2:13.47
2:13.70
2:13.75
2:13.78
2:13.81
2:14.07
2:14.37
2:14.42
2:15.16
2:15.80
2:16.13
2:17.05
2:17.16
2:17.33
2:17.47
2:17.93
2:18.24
2:20.65
2:21.15

Temps Punts Lliga

2:28.52
2:29.22
2:30.07
2:30.52
2:30.60
2:31.20
2:31.24
2:31.42
2:31.75
2:33.78
2:34.55
2:36.40
2:38.23
2:39.82
2:40.55
2:45.34
2:47.59
2:49.92
2:50.32
2:51.01
2:53.52
2:58.08
3:00.37
3:12.48
3:11.07
3:12.02

1:58.49
1:56.49
1:56.92
1:58.14
1:58.76
2:01.51
2:01.69
2:01.98
2:03.03
2:04.56
2:04.63
2:09.13
2:06.62
2:10.59
2:07.15
2:07.89
2:08.53
2:08.62
2:12.22
2:12.41
2:09.03
2:09.70
2:09.78
2:13.51
2:13.56
2:10.09
2:10.12
2:13.88
2:10.68
2:10.73
2:14.97
2:12.11
2:12.44
2:13.36
2:13.47
2:13.64
2:17.28
2:14.24
2:14.55
2:16.96
2:17.46

Certificacions

N Entitat
j | Esportiva

b Certificada

301,00
297,00
292,00
289,00

285,00
284,00

272,00
268,00

250,00
243,00
240,00
234,00
211,00
203,00
201,00
199,00
191,00
170,00
148,00
144,00
142,00

635,00
611,00
605,00
587,00
578,00
541,00
538,00
535,00
522,00
503,00
502,00
491,00
480,00
474,00
474,00

459,00
458,00
457,00
455,00
454,00
446,00
444,00

443,00
443,00
440,00

424,00
421,00
412,00
411,00
410,00
404,00
402,00
381,00
377,00

25M CALDES 24/04/2022

25M CALELLA 01/05/2022

25M MATARO 01/05/2022

25M CALDES 24/04/2022

25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M MATARO 01/05/2022

25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M MATARO 01/05/2022

25M CALDES 24/04/2022

25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022

50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M CALDES 24/04/2022

25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022

25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022

25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M MATARO 01/05/2022

25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022

50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022

25M CALDES 24/04/2022

25M CALDES 24/04/2022

50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022

25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022

04/05/2022 11:36 - Pagina 2



CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022
BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022

CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 93, Masc., 200m Lliure, 16 anys

Cl.

42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Sponsor

D

NAVAJAS GONZALEZ, Adria
KOLCHENKO VASILIEV, Saveliy
SMIRNOV, Vadim

MILLET PICCARDO, Mateu
GUARDIOLA GIL, Unai

RIERA FLORES, Pol

OBIS PAREDES, Victor

SANS GIOL, Genis

PRAT MUNOZ, Nil

REMON MATEO, Juan
GARCIA ORTIZ, Albert
VERDU SANCHEZ, lago
PLANAS SALA, Agusti
JIMENEZ ALBERO, Pau

DEL REY BONILLA, Alex
HERRADOR PINAZO, Eric
ARBOS OLIVERES, Arnau
OLLE REAL, Marti

GILABERT CALLAU, Alex
HOYOS SANCLEMENTE, Nicolas
PALAU SANTACANA, Ton
MONTILLA ALVAREZ, Juan Ignacio
SUNE PALACIOS, Marc
LOZANO MARTIN, Javier
DIAZ VALENCIA, Jeyson
FRESNILLO RODRIGUEZ, Raill
PORTERO URBANO, Ivan
FORTUNY PARULL, Pol
PEREZ LLERENA, Eric
GUITART VILADRICH, Albert
PAGES HENDRIKS, David
ROMERO GARCIA, Guillem
MUROZ PALMA, Marc

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat
¥ de Catalunya

Any

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

((égesportcat

Temps 50E
C.N. Barcelona 2:21.61
C.N. Manresa 2:21.72
C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:22.15
C.N. Badalona 2:22.43
C.N. Lleida 2:22.63
C.N. Manresa 2:23.23
C.N. Sant Andreu 2:24.10
C.E. Mediterrani 2:25.09
C.N. Sitges 2:25.24
A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti 2:27.04
C.N. Vallirana 2:27.61
C.N. Rubi 2:27.68
GEEG 2:28.61
C.N. Tortosa 2:29.43
C.E. Mediterrani 2:29.48
C.N. Manresa 2:29.50
A.E. Santa Eulalia 2:29.77
C.N. Cervera 2:30.05
C.N. Amposta 2:31.08
C.N. Vallirana 2:33.37
C.N. Vilafranca 2:33.48
C.N. Rubi 2:36.66
C.N. Navas 2:37.00
C.N. Calella 2:37.45
C.N. Tortosa 2:37.69
C.E. Agora 2:40.48
C.N. Terrassa 2:41.10
Cambrils C.N. 2:42.76
C.N. Igualada 2:44.14
C.N. Navas 2:44.34
C.N. Palamés 2:54.00
C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:04.66
C.N. Palamés 3:09.16

Temps Punts Lliga

2:17.92 -
2:18.03 373,00
2:18.46 369,00
2:18.74 367,00
2:18.94 366,00
2:19.54 361,00
2:23.91 -
2:21.40

2:21.55 346,00
2:23.35 334,00
2:23.92 330,00
2:23.99 329,00
2:24.92 323,00
2:25.74 318,00
2:25.79

2:25.81 -
2:26.08 316,00
2:26.36 314,00
2:27.39

2:29.68 294,00
2:29.79 294,00
2:32.97 276,00
2:33.31 274,00
2:33.76 272,00
2:34.00 271,00
2:36.79 257,00
2:40.91

2:39.07 246,00
2:40.45 240,00
2:40.65 239,00
2:50.31 201,00
3:00.97 169,00
3:05.47 157,00

Certificacions

25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M CENTELLES 30/04/2022
25M CALELLA 01/05/2022

25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022

- 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022

25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022

- 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022

25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

- 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022

25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M AGORA 01/05/2022
25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M AGORA 01/05/2022

- 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022
25M AGORA 01/05/2022
25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
25M BANYOLES 30/04/2022
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